 ۰ ،	 			
		-		
			A B	
	28			

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ade	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
		MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	



03/07/22--01033--019 **125.00



Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

CLUD LECT.	ADAX GROUP, LLC			49		
SUBJECT:		mited Liabi	lity Company			
	d Articles of Organization and fee(s) a n all correspondence concerning this m ASHLEY KING		_	and the second second	TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT	D
		Name o	f Person		J	
	ADAX GROUP, LLC			2		
		Firm/C	ompany		<u></u> .	
	12155US HIGHWAY 1 #1304					
		Add	ress	<u></u> .	<u> </u>	
	NORTH PALM BEACH, FL 33408					
	ASHLEYKING@THEADAXGROUP	•	nd Zip Code			
_	E-mail address: (to be used	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	annual report notificati	on)		
For furthe <mark>r</mark> in	formation concerning this matter, pleas	se call:				
	ASHLEY KINGat (301	861-8137			
-		Area Code	Daytime Telephone	e Number		
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:					
\$125.00	Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certil	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	☐\$160,00 I Certificate o Certified Co (additional co	of Status & -)py	ed)
	<u>Mailing Address</u> New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		<u>Street Address</u> New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tałlaha 2415 N, Monroe Stree Tałlahassee, FL 3230.	issee a. Suite 810		

22 MAR -7 PH 11: 43

Ľ

E E D

ARTICLE IV-

٠

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
AMBR	ASHLEY KING 12155 US HIGHWAY 1 #1304 NORTH PALM BEACH, FL 33408
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mus ite of filing.)	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) st be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lis irtment of State's records.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mus- ite of filing.) : If the date inserted in this block do ocument's effective date on the Depa	es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lis
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mus- ite of filing.) : If the date inserted in this block do ocument's effective date on the Depa	es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lis
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mus- ite of filing.) : If the date inserted in this block do becument's effective date on the Depa	es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lis
CLE V: Effective date, if other than it effective date is listed, the date mus- inte of filing.) : If the date inserted in this block do ocument's effective date on the Depa ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE Signature This document i I am aware that a	es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lis
CLE V: Effective date, if other than it effective date is listed, the date mus- inte of filing.) : If the date inserted in this block do ocument's effective date on the Depa ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE Signature This document i I am aware that a	es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lis intment of State's records. of a member or an authorized representative of a member , s executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State d degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than i effective date is listed, the date mus- ate of filing.) : If the date inserted in this block do ocument's effective date on the Depa ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lis intment of State's records.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than i effective date is listed, the date mus- net of filing.) : If the date inserted in this block do ocument's effective date on the Depa ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE Signature This document i I am aware that a constitutes a thir <u>ASHLEY</u>	es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lis irtment of State's records. of a member or an authorized representative of a member. s executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State d degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S. (KING